AUSTRALIAN
MADE GLASS
PANELS
Pool Glass Gate Panels | Pool Glass
Fix Panels | Pool Glass Hinge Panels
We provide a range of frameless glass panels to give architects and
decorators complete freedom when designing a toughened glass pool
fence. Engineered and manufactured to the highest quality standard. The
FORGE HARDWARE range of frameless pool fence glass panels provide a
slim and neat appearance so that the glass is highlighted as the central
feature in any backyard.
POOL GLASS FIX PANELS
2
PGF0500 POOL GLASS FIX PANEL 12MM
CLEAR 1200 X 500
ORDER CODE: PGF0500
• Premium Quality Glass
• Made in Australia from raw materials
• Processed in Australia in accordance with Australian Safety Standards
• Glass Type: Clear Toughened
• Thickness: 12mm
• Height: 1200mm
• Width: 500
• Edges: Flat Polished
• Corners: Tipped
***Glass delivery charge applies, please enquire about delivery cost. Free delivery offer
cannot be used for glass panel products.
PGF0550 POOL GLASS FIX PANEL 12MM
CLEAR 1200 X 550
ORDER CODE: PGF0550
• Premium Quality Glass
• Made in Australia from raw materials
• Processed in Australia in accordance with Australian Safety Standards
• Glass Type: Clear Toughened
• Thickness: 12mm
• Height: 1200mm
• Width: 550
• Edges: Flat Polished
• Corners: Tipped
***Glass delivery charge applies, please enquire about delivery cost. Free delivery offer
cannot be used for glass panel products.
POOL GLASS FIX PANELS
3
PGF0600 POOL GLASS FIX PANEL 12MM
CLEAR 1200 X 600
ORDER CODE: PGF0600
• Premium Quality Glass
• Made in Australia from raw materials
• Processed in Australia in accordance with Australian Safety Standards
• Glass Type: Clear Toughened
• Thickness: 12mm
• Height: 1200mm
• Width: 600
• Edges: Flat Polished
• Corners: Tipped
***Glass delivery charge applies, please enquire about delivery cost. Free delivery offer
cannot be used for glass panel products.
PGF0650 POOL GLASS FIX PANEL 12MM
CLEAR 1200 X 650
ORDER CODE: PGF0650
• Premium Quality Glass
• Made in Australia from raw materials
• Processed in Australia in accordance with Australian Safety Standards
• Glass Type: Clear Toughened
• Thickness: 12mm
• Height: 1200mm
• Width: 650
• Edges: Flat Polished
• Corners: Tipped
***Glass delivery charge applies, please enquire about delivery cost. Free delivery offer
cannot be used for glass panel products.
POOL GLASS FIX PANELS
4
PGF0700 POOL GLASS FIX PANEL 12MM
CLEAR 1200 X 700
ORDER CODE: PGF0700
• Premium Quality Glass
• Made in Australia from raw materials
• Processed in Australia in accordance with Australian Safety Standards
• Glass Type: Clear Toughened
• Thickness: 12mm
• Height: 1200mm
• Width: 700
• Edges: Flat Polished
• Corners: Tipped
***Glass delivery charge applies, please enquire about delivery cost. Free delivery offer
cannot be used for glass panel products.
PGF0750 POOL GLASS FIX PANEL 12MM
CLEAR 1200 X 750
ORDER CODE: PGF0750
• Premium Quality Glass
• Made in Australia from raw materials
• Processed in Australia in accordance with Australian Safety Standards
• Glass Type: Clear Toughened
• Thickness: 12mm
• Height: 1200mm
• Width: 750
• Edges: Flat Polished
• Corners: Tipped
***Glass delivery charge applies, please enquire about delivery cost. Free delivery offer
cannot be used for glass panel products.
POOL GLASS FIX PANELS
5
PGF0800 POOL GLASS FIX PANEL 12MM
CLEAR 1200 X 800
ORDER CODE: PGF0800
• Premium Quality Glass
• Made in Australia from raw materials
• Processed in Australia in accordance with Australian Safety Standards
• Glass Type: Clear Toughened
• Thickness: 12mm
• Height: 1200mm
• Width: 800
• Edges: Flat Polished
• Corners: Tipped
***Glass delivery charge applies, please enquire about delivery cost. Free delivery offer
cannot be used for glass panel products.
PGF0850 POOL GLASS FIX PANEL 12MM
CLEAR 1200 X 850
ORDER CODE: PGF0850
• Premium Quality Glass
• Made in Australia from raw materials
• Processed in Australia in accordance with Australian Safety Standards
• Glass Type: Clear Toughened
• Thickness: 12mm
• Height: 1200mm
• Width: 850
• Edges: Flat Polished
• Corners: Tipped
***Glass delivery charge applies, please enquire about delivery cost. Free delivery offer
cannot be used for glass panel products.
POOL GLASS FIX PANELS
6
PGF0900 POOL GLASS FIX PANEL 12MM
CLEAR 1200 X 900
ORDER CODE: PGF0900
• Premium Quality Glass
• Made in Australia from raw materials
• Processed in Australia in accordance with Australian Safety Standards
• Glass Type: Clear Toughened
• Thickness: 12mm
• Height: 1200mm
• Width: 900
• Edges: Flat Polished
• Corners: Tipped
***Glass delivery charge applies, please enquire about delivery cost. Free delivery offer
cannot be used for glass panel products.
PGF0950 POOL GLASS FIX PANEL 12MM
CLEAR 1200 X 950
ORDER CODE: PGF0950
• Premium Quality Glass
• Made in Australia from raw materials
• Processed in Australia in accordance with Australian Safety Standards
• Glass Type: Clear Toughened
• Thickness: 12mm
• Height: 1200mm
• Width: 950
• Edges: Flat Polished
• Corners: Tipped
***Glass delivery charge applies, please enquire about delivery cost. Free delivery offer
cannot be used for glass panel products.
POOL GLASS FIX PANELS
7
PGF1000 POOL GLASS FIX PANEL 12MM
CLEAR 1200 X 1000
ORDER CODE: PGF1000
• Premium Quality Glass
• Made in Australia from raw materials
• Processed in Australia in accordance with Australian Safety Standards
• Glass Type: Clear Toughened
• Thickness: 12mm
• Height: 1200mm
• Width: 1000
• Edges: Flat Polished
• Corners: Tipped
***Glass delivery charge applies, please enquire about delivery cost. Free delivery offer
cannot be used for glass panel products.
PGF1050 POOL GLASS FIX PANEL 12MM
CLEAR 1200 X 1050
ORDER CODE: PGF1050
• Premium Quality Glass
• Made in Australia from raw materials
• Processed in Australia in accordance with Australian Safety Standards
• Glass Type: Clear Toughened
• Thickness: 12mm
• Height: 1200mm
• Width: 1050
• Edges: Flat Polished
• Corners: Tipped
***Glass delivery charge applies, please enquire about delivery cost. Free delivery offer
cannot be used for glass panel products.
POOL GLASS FIX PANELS
8
PGF1100 POOL GLASS FIX PANEL 12MM
CLEAR 1200 X 1100
ORDER CODE: PGF1100
• Premium Quality Glass
• Made in Australia from raw materials
• Processed in Australia in accordance with Australian Safety Standards
• Glass Type: Clear Toughened
• Thickness: 12mm
• Height: 1200mm
• Width: 1100
• Edges: Flat Polished
• Corners: Tipped
***Glass delivery charge applies, please enquire about delivery cost. Free delivery offer
cannot be used for glass panel products.
PGF1150 POOL GLASS FIX PANEL 12MM
CLEAR 1200 X 1150
ORDER CODE: PGF1150
• Premium Quality Glass
• Made in Australia from raw materials
• Processed in Australia in accordance with Australian Safety Standards
• Glass Type: Clear Toughened
• Thickness: 12mm
• Height: 1200mm
• Width: 1150
• Edges: Flat Polished
• Corners: Tipped
***Glass delivery charge applies, please enquire about delivery cost. Free delivery offer
cannot be used for glass panel products.
POOL GLASS FIX PANELS
9
PGF1200 POOL GLASS FIX PANEL 12MM
CLEAR 1200 X 1200
ORDER CODE: PGF1200
• Premium Quality Glass
• Made in Australia from raw materials
• Processed in Australia in accordance with Australian Safety Standards
• Glass Type: Clear Toughened
• Thickness: 12mm
• Height: 1200mm
• Width: 1200
• Edges: Flat Polished
• Corners: Tipped
***Glass delivery charge applies, please enquire about delivery cost. Free delivery offer
cannot be used for glass panel products.
PGF1250 POOL GLASS FIX PANEL 12MM
CLEAR 1200 X 1250
ORDER CODE: PGF1250
• Premium Quality Glass
• Made in Australia from raw materials
• Processed in Australia in accordance with Australian Safety Standards
• Glass Type: Clear Toughened
• Thickness: 12mm
• Height: 1200mm
• Width: 1250
• Edges: Flat Polished
• Corners: Tipped
***Glass delivery charge applies, please enquire about delivery cost. Free delivery offer
cannot be used for glass panel products.
POOL GLASS FIX PANELS
10
PGF1300 POOL GLASS FIX PANEL 12MM
CLEAR 1200 X 1300
ORDER CODE: PGF1300
• Premium Quality Glass
• Made in Australia from raw materials
• Processed in Australia in accordance with Australian Safety Standards
• Glass Type: Clear Toughened
• Thickness: 12mm
• Height: 1200mm
• Width: 1300
• Edges: Flat Polished
• Corners: Tipped
***Glass delivery charge applies, please enquire about delivery cost. Free delivery offer
cannot be used for glass panel products.
PGF1350 POOL GLASS FIX PANEL 12MM
CLEAR 1200 X 1350
ORDER CODE: PGF1350
• Premium Quality Glass
• Made in Australia from raw materials
• Processed in Australia in accordance with Australian Safety Standards
• Glass Type: Clear Toughened
• Thickness: 12mm
• Height: 1200mm
• Width: 1350
• Edges: Flat Polished
• Corners: Tipped
***Glass delivery charge applies, please enquire about delivery cost. Free delivery offer
cannot be used for glass panel products.
POOL GLASS FIX PANELS
11
PGF1400 POOL GLASS FIX PANEL 12MM
CLEAR 1200 X 1400
ORDER CODE: PGF1400
• Premium Quality Glass
• Made in Australia from raw materials
• Processed in Australia in accordance with Australian Safety Standards
• Glass Type: Clear Toughened
• Thickness: 12mm
• Height: 1200mm
• Width: 1400
• Edges: Flat Polished
• Corners: Tipped
***Glass delivery charge applies, please enquire about delivery cost. Free delivery offer
cannot be used for glass panel products.
PGF1450 POOL GLASS FIX PANEL 12MM
CLEAR 1200 X 1450
ORDER CODE: PGF1450
• Premium Quality Glass
• Made in Australia from raw materials
• Processed in Australia in accordance with Australian Safety Standards
• Glass Type: Clear Toughened
• Thickness: 12mm
• Height: 1200mm
• Width: 1450
• Edges: Flat Polished
• Corners: Tipped
***Glass delivery charge applies, please enquire about delivery cost. Free delivery offer
cannot be used for glass panel products.
POOL GLASS FIX PANELS
12
PGF1500 POOL GLASS FIX PANEL 12MM
CLEAR 1200 X 1500
ORDER CODE: PGF1500
• Premium Quality Glass
• Made in Australia from raw materials
• Processed in Australia in accordance with Australian Safety Standards
• Glass Type: Clear Toughened
• Thickness: 12mm
• Height: 1200mm
• Width: 1500
• Edges: Flat Polished
• Corners: Tipped
***Glass delivery charge applies, please enquire about delivery cost. Free delivery offer
cannot be used for glass panel products.
PGF1550 POOL GLASS FIX PANEL 12MM
CLEAR 1200 X 1550
ORDER CODE: PGF1550
• Premium Quality Glass
• Made in Australia from raw materials
• Processed in Australia in accordance with Australian Safety Standards
• Glass Type: Clear Toughened
• Thickness: 12mm
• Height: 1200mm
• Width: 1550
• Edges: Flat Polished
• Corners: Tipped
***Glass delivery charge applies, please enquire about delivery cost. Free delivery offer
cannot be used for glass panel products.
POOL GLASS FIX PANELS
13
PGF1600 POOL GLASS FIX PANEL 12MM
CLEAR 1200 X 1600
ORDER CODE: PGF1600
• Premium Quality Glass
• Made in Australia from raw materials
• Processed in Australia in accordance with Australian Safety Standards
• Glass Type: Clear Toughened
• Thickness: 12mm
• Height: 1200mm
• Width: 1600
• Edges: Flat Polished
• Corners: Tipped
***Glass delivery charge applies, please enquire about delivery cost. Free delivery offer
cannot be used for glass panel products.
PGF1650 POOL GLASS FIX PANEL 12MM
CLEAR 1200 X 1650
ORDER CODE: PGF1650
• Premium Quality Glass
• Made in Australia from raw materials
• Processed in Australia in accordance with Australian Safety Standards
• Glass Type: Clear Toughened
• Thickness: 12mm
• Height: 1200mm
• Width: 1650
• Edges: Flat Polished
• Corners: Tipped
***Glass delivery charge applies, please enquire about delivery cost. Free delivery offer
cannot be used for glass panel products.
POOL GLASS FIX PANELS
14
PGF1700 POOL GLASS FIX PANEL 12MM
CLEAR 1200 X 1700
ORDER CODE: PGF1700
• Premium Quality Glass
• Made in Australia from raw materials
• Processed in Australia in accordance with Australian Safety Standards
• Glass Type: Clear Toughened
• Thickness: 12mm
• Height: 1200mm
• Width: 1700
• Edges: Flat Polished
• Corners: Tipped
***Glass delivery charge applies, please enquire about delivery cost. Free delivery offer
cannot be used for glass panel products.
PGF1750 POOL GLASS FIX PANEL 12MM
CLEAR 1200 X 1750
ORDER CODE: PGF1750
• Premium Quality Glass
• Made in Australia from raw materials
• Processed in Australia in accordance with Australian Safety Standards
• Glass Type: Clear Toughened
• Thickness: 12mm
• Height: 1200mm
• Width: 1750
• Edges: Flat Polished
• Corners: Tipped
***Glass delivery charge applies, please enquire about delivery cost. Free delivery offer
cannot be used for glass panel products.
POOL GLASS FIX PANELS
15
PGF1800 POOL GLASS FIX PANEL 12MM
CLEAR 1200 X 1800
ORDER CODE: PGF1800
• Premium Quality Glass
• Made in Australia from raw materials
• Processed in Australia in accordance with Australian Safety Standards
• Glass Type: Clear Toughened
• Thickness: 12mm
• Height: 1200mm
• Width: 1800
• Edges: Flat Polished
• Corners: Tipped
***Glass delivery charge applies, please enquire about delivery cost. Free delivery offer
cannot be used for glass panel products.
PGF1850 POOL GLASS FIX PANEL 12MM
CLEAR 1200 X 1850
ORDER CODE: PGF1850
• Premium Quality Glass
• Made in Australia from raw materials
• Processed in Australia in accordance with Australian Safety Standards
• Glass Type: Clear Toughened
• Thickness: 12mm
• Height: 1200mm
• Width: 1850
• Edges: Flat Polished
• Corners: Tipped
***Glass delivery charge applies, please enquire about delivery cost. Free delivery offer
cannot be used for glass panel products.
POOL GLASS HINGE PANELS
16
PGH0750 POOL GLASS HINGE PANEL 12MM
CLEAR 1200 X 750
ORDER CODE: PGH0750
• Glass made in Australia from raw materials
• Processed in Australia in accordance with Australian Safty Standards
• Glass Type: Clear Toughened
• Thickness: 12mm
• Height: 1200mm
• Width: 750
• Edges: Flat Polished
• Corners: Tipped
• Hinge Cutout: Polaris 120 Series Glass to Glass Hinge
***Glass delivery charge applies, please enquire about delivery cost. Free delivery offer
cannot be used for glass panel products.
PGH1000 POOL GLASS HINGE PANEL 12MM
CLEAR 1200 X 1000
ORDER CODE: PGH1000
• Glass made in Australia from raw materials
• Processed in Australia in accordance with Australian Safty Standards
• Glass Type: Clear Toughened
• Thickness: 12mm
• Height: 1200mm
• Width: 1000
• Edges: Flat Polished
• Corners: Tipped
• Hinge Cutout: Polaris 120 Series Glass to Glass Hinge
***Glass delivery charge applies, please enquire about delivery cost. Free delivery offer
cannot be used for glass panel products.
POOL GLASS HINGE PANELS
17
PGH1100 POOL GLASS HINGE PANEL 12MM
CLEAR 1200 X 1100
ORDER CODE: PGH1100
• Glass made in Australia from raw materials
• Processed in Australia in accordance with Australian Safty Standards
• Glass Type: Clear Toughened
• Thickness: 12mm
• Height: 1200mm
• Width: 1100
• Edges: Flat Polished
• Corners: Tipped
• Hinge Cutout: Polaris 120 Series Glass to Glass Hinge
***Glass delivery charge applies, please enquire about delivery cost. Free delivery offer
cannot be used for glass panel products.
PGH1200 POOL GLASS HINGE PANEL 12MM
CLEAR 1200 X 1200
ORDER CODE: PGH1200
• Glass made in Australia from raw materials
• Processed in Australia in accordance with Australian Safty Standards
• Glass Type: Clear Toughened
• Thickness: 12mm
• Height: 1200mm
• Width: 1200
• Edges: Flat Polished
• Corners: Tipped
• Hinge Cutout: Polaris 120 Series Glass to Glass Hinge
***Glass delivery charge applies, please enquire about delivery cost. Free delivery offer
cannot be used for glass panel products.
POOL GLASS HINGE PANELS
18
PGH1300 POOL GLASS HINGE PANEL 12MM
CLEAR 1200 X 1300
ORDER CODE: PGH1300
• Glass made in Australia from raw materials
• Processed in Australia in accordance with Australian Safty Standards
• Glass Type: Clear Toughened
• Thickness: 12mm
• Height: 1200mm
• Width: 1300
• Edges: Flat Polished
• Corners: Tipped
• Hinge Cutout: Polaris 120 Series Glass to Glass Hinge
***Glass delivery charge applies, please enquire about delivery cost. Free delivery offer
cannot be used for glass panel products.
PGH1350 POOL GLASS HINGE PANEL 12MM
CLEAR 1200 X 1350
ORDER CODE: PGH1350
• Glass made in Australia from raw materials
• Processed in Australia in accordance with Australian Safty Standards
• Glass Type: Clear Toughened
• Thickness: 12mm
• Height: 1200mm
• Width: 1350
• Edges: Flat Polished
• Corners: Tipped
• Hinge Cutout: Polaris 120 Series Glass to Glass Hinge
***Glass delivery charge applies, please enquire about delivery cost. Free delivery offer
cannot be used for glass panel products.
POOL GLASS HINGE PANELS
19
PGH1400 POOL GLASS HINGE PANEL 12MM
CLEAR 1200 X 1400
ORDER CODE: PGH1400
• Glass made in Australia from raw materials
• Processed in Australia in accordance with Australian Safty Standards
• Glass Type: Clear Toughened
• Thickness: 12mm
• Height: 1200mm
• Width: 1400
• Edges: Flat Polished
• Corners: Tipped
• Hinge Cutout: Polaris 120 Series Glass to Glass Hinge
***Glass delivery charge applies, please enquire about delivery cost. Free delivery offer
cannot be used for glass panel products.
PGH1450 POOL GLASS HINGE PANEL 12MM
CLEAR 1200 X 1450
ORDER CODE: PGH1450
• Glass made in Australia from raw materials
• Processed in Australia in accordance with Australian Safty Standards
• Glass Type: Clear Toughened
• Thickness: 12mm
• Height: 1200mm
• Width: 1450
• Edges: Flat Polished
• Corners: Tipped
• Hinge Cutout: Polaris 120 Series Glass to Glass Hinge
***Glass delivery charge applies, please enquire about delivery cost. Free delivery offer
cannot be used for glass panel products.
POOL GLASS HINGE PANELS
20
PGH1500 POOL GLASS HINGE PANEL 12MM
CLEAR 1200 X 1500
ORDER CODE: PGH1500
• Glass made in Australia from raw materials
• Processed in Australia in accordance with Australian Safty Standards
• Glass Type: Clear Toughened
• Thickness: 12mm
• Height: 1200mm
• Width: 1500
• Edges: Flat Polished
• Corners: Tipped
• Hinge Cutout: Polaris 120 Series Glass to Glass Hinge
***Glass delivery charge applies, please enquire about delivery cost. Free delivery offer
cannot be used for glass panel products.
PGH1600 POOL GLASS HINGE PANEL 12MM
CLEAR 1200 X 1600
ORDER CODE: PGH1600
• Glass made in Australia from raw materials
• Processed in Australia in accordance with Australian Safty Standards
• Glass Type: Clear Toughened
• Thickness: 12mm
• Height: 1200mm
• Width: 1600
• Edges: Flat Polished
• Corners: Tipped
• Hinge Cutout: Polaris 120 Series Glass to Glass Hinge
***Glass delivery charge applies, please enquire about delivery cost. Free delivery offer
cannot be used for glass panel products.
POOL GLASS HINGE PANELS
21
PGH1700 POOL GLASS HINGE PANEL 12MM
CLEAR 1200 X 1700
ORDER CODE: PGH1700
• Glass made in Australia from raw materials
• Processed in Australia in accordance with Australian Safty Standards
• Glass Type: Clear Toughened
• Thickness: 12mm
• Height: 1200mm
• Width: 1700
• Edges: Flat Polished
• Corners: Tipped
• Hinge Cutout: Polaris 120 Series Glass to Glass Hinge
***Glass delivery charge applies, please enquire about delivery cost. Free delivery offer
cannot be used for glass panel products.
PGH1800 POOL GLASS HINGE PANEL 12MM
CLEAR 1200 X 1800
ORDER CODE: PGH1800
• Glass made in Australia from raw materials
• Processed in Australia in accordance with Australian Safty Standards
• Glass Type: Clear Toughened
• Thickness: 12mm
• Height: 1200mm
• Width: 1800
• Edges: Flat Polished
• Corners: Tipped
• Hinge Cutout: Polaris 120 Series Glass to Glass Hinge
***Glass delivery charge applies, please enquire about delivery cost. Free delivery offer
cannot be used for glass panel products.
POOL GLASS GATE PANELS
22
PGGG0800 POOL GLASS GATE 12MM CLEAR
1200 X 800 POLARIS GLASS TO GLASS
ORDER CODE: PGGG0800
• Glass made in Australia from raw materials
• Processed in Australia in accordance with Australian Safty Standards
• Glass Type: Clear Toughened
• Thickness: 12mm
• Height: 1200mm
• Width: 800
• Edges: Flat Polished
• Corners: Tipped
• Hinge Cutout: Polaris 120 Series Glass to Glass Hinge
• Latch Cutout: Forge Pool Latches
***Glass delivery charge applies, please enquire about delivery cost. Free delivery offer
cannot be used for glass panel products.
PGGG0850 POOL GLASS GATE 12MM CLEAR
1200 X 850 POLARIS GLASS TO GLASS
ORDER CODE: PGGG0850
• Glass made in Australia from raw materials
• Processed in Australia in accordance with Australian Safty Standards
• Glass Type: Clear Toughened
• Thickness: 12mm
• Height: 1200mm
• Width: 850
• Edges: Flat Polished
• Corners: Tipped
• Hinge Cutout: Polaris 120 Series Glass to Glass Hinge
• Latch Cutout: Forge Pool Latches
***Glass delivery charge applies, please enquire about delivery cost. Free delivery offer
cannot be used for glass panel products.
POOL GLASS GATE PANELS
23
PGGG0900 POOL GLASS GATE 12MM CLEAR
1200 X 900 POLARIS GLASS TO GLASS
ORDER CODE: PGGG0900
• Glass made in Australia from raw materials
• Processed in Australia in accordance with Australian Safty Standards
• Glass Type: Clear Toughened
• Thickness: 12mm
• Height: 1200mm
• Width: 900
• Edges: Flat Polished
• Corners: Tipped
• Hinge Cutout: Polaris 120 Series Glass to Glass Hinge
• Latch Cutout: Forge Pool Latches
***Glass delivery charge applies, please enquire about delivery cost. Free delivery offer
cannot be used for glass panel products.
PGGG0950 POOL GLASS GATE 12MM CLEAR
1200 X 950 POLARIS GLASS TO GLASS
ORDER CODE: PGGG0950
• Glass made in Australia from raw materials
• Processed in Australia in accordance with Australian Safty Standards
• Glass Type: Clear Toughened
• Thickness: 12mm
• Height: 1200mm
• Width: 950
• Edges: Flat Polished
• Corners: Tipped
• Hinge Cutout: Polaris 120 Series Glass to Glass Hinge
• Latch Cutout: Forge Pool Latches
***Glass delivery charge applies, please enquire about delivery cost. Free delivery offer
cannot be used for glass panel products.
POOL GLASS GATE PANELS
24
PGGG1000 POOL GLASS GATE 12MM CLEAR
1200 X 1000 POLARIS GLASS TO GLASS
ORDER CODE: PGGG1000
• Glass made in Australia from raw materials
• Processed in Australia in accordance with Australian Safty Standards
• Glass Type: Clear Toughened
• Thickness: 12mm
• Height: 1200mm
• Width: 1000
• Edges: Flat Polished
• Corners: Tipped
• Hinge Cutout: Polaris 120 Series Glass to Glass Hinge
• Latch Cutout: Forge Pool Latches
***Glass delivery charge applies, please enquire about delivery cost. Free delivery offer
cannot be used for glass panel products.
PGGW0800 POOL GLASS GATE 12MM CLEAR
1200 X 800 POLARIS GLASS TO WALL
ORDER CODE: PGGW0800
• Glass made in Australia from raw materials
• Processed in Australia in accordance with Australian Safty Standards
• Glass Type: Clear Toughened
• Thickness: 12mm
• Height: 1200mm
• Width: 800
• Edges: Flat Polished
• Corners: Tipped
• Hinge Cutout: Polaris 120/125 Series Glass to Wall/Post Hinge
• Latch Cutout: Forge Pool Latches
***Glass delivery charge applies, please enquire about delivery cost. Free delivery offer
cannot be used for glass panel products.
POOL GLASS GATE PANELS
25
PGGW0850 POOL GLASS GATE 12MM CLEAR
1200 X 850 POLARIS GLASS TO WALL
ORDER CODE: PGGW0850
• Glass made in Australia from raw materials
• Processed in Australia in accordance with Australian Safty Standards
• Glass Type: Clear Toughened
• Thickness: 12mm
• Height: 1200mm
• Width: 850
• Edges: Flat Polished
• Corners: Tipped
• Hinge Cutout: Polaris 120 Series Glass to Wall/Post Hinge
• Latch Cutout: Forge Pool Latches
***Glass delivery charge applies, please enquire about delivery cost. Free delivery offer
cannot be used for glass panel products.
PGGW0900 POOL GLASS GATE 12MM CLEAR
1200 X 900 POLARIS GLASS TO WALL
ORDER CODE: PGGW0900
• Glass made in Australia from raw materials
• Processed in Australia in accordance with Australian Safty Standards
• Glass Type: Clear Toughened
• Thickness: 12mm
• Height: 1200mm
• Width: 900
• Edges: Flat Polished
• Corners: Tipped
• Hinge Cutout: Polaris 120 Series Glass to Wall/Post Hinge
• Latch Cutout: Forge Pool Latches
***Glass delivery charge applies, please enquire about delivery cost. Free delivery offer
cannot be used for glass panel products.